@OHHH‘}/D(MG@ UCWDC Country Dance World Championships 2025

Director Awards

Worlds "Teams" Championships

UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM LINE DANCE CLASSIC COUNTRY

655

618

705

350

Bad Ass Cowboys

Mexican Country Dance Revolution MEXICO
Giving Dance Dancesport Team ORLANDO, FL
Chi-Town Country Crew ILLINOIS
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@OHHH‘}/D(MG@ UCWDC Country Dance World Championships 2025
Director Awards

Worlds "Teams" Championships

UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM PARTNER DANCE CLASSIC COUNTRY

3 789 Studio One Rl Dance Team ILLINOIS
2 705 Giving Dance Dancesport Team ORLANDO, FL
1 618 Mexican Country Dance Revolution MEXICO
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“‘T‘L g’ @LmtryDance UCWNDC Country Dance World Championships 2025
Director Awards

Pustow Series Syt

Worlds "Teams" Championships

UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM COMBO

2 351 Uptown Get Down TEXAS

1 643 Showcase Tribe ARIZONA

Page 3 of 7




@OHHH‘}/D(MG@ UCWDC Country Dance World Championships 2025

Director Awards

Worlds "Teams" Championships

UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM CABARET

353

688

656

705

352

CSP Dance Team ALBUQUERQUE, NM
FMD COUNTRY DANCERS QUEBEC, CANADA
All Star Tribe

Giving Dance Dancesport Team ORLANDO, FL
TEAM IRELAND IRELAND
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it oy GountryDance
25 Director

UCWDC Country Dance World Championships 2025

Awards

Worlds "Teams" Championships

UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM LINE DANCE OPEN

2

1

788 Navalette Project

642 Babes In Boots
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@LmtryDance UCWDC Country Dance World Championships 2025
Director Awards

Worlds "Teams" Championships

UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM PARTNER DANCE OPEN

2 705 Giving Dance Dancesport Team ORLANDO, FL

1 644 The Tribe ARIZONA
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«‘L Pz, @Oliﬂfi‘}/D(lﬂCe UCWDC Country Dance World Championships 2025
Director Awards

Worlds "Teams" Championships

UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR TEAM CABARET

1 649 Kids rock ARIZONA
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