

655

3

## UCWDC Country Dance World Championships 2025

## **Awards**

#### Worlds "Teams" Championships

#### **UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM LINE DANCE CLASSIC COUNTRY Bad Ass Cowboys** 618 <u>Mexican Country Dance Revolution</u> **MEXICO**

2	705	Giving Dance Dancesport Team	ORLANDO, FL

1	350	Chi-Town Country Crew	ILLINOIS



# **Awards**

Worlds "Teams" Championships						
UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM PARTNER DANCE CLASSIC COUNTRY						
3	789	Studio One RI Dance Team	ILLINOIS			
2	705	Giving Dance Dancesport Team	ORLANDO, FL			
1	618	Mexican Country Dance Revolution	MEXICO			



# **Awards**

Worlds "Teams" Championship
-----------------------------

#### **UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM COMBO**

2 351 <u>Uptown Get Down</u> TEXAS

1 643 <u>Showcase Tribe</u> ARIZONA



# **Awards**

Worlds "Teams" Championships					
UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM CABARET					
5	353	<u>CSP Dance Team</u>	ALBUQUERQUE, NM		
4	688	FMD COUNTRY DANCERS	QUEBEC, CANADA		
3	656	<u>All Star Tribe</u>			
2	705	Giving Dance Dancesport Team	ORLANDO, FL		
1	352	<u>TEAM IRELAND</u>	IRELAND		



## **Awards**

#### Worlds "Teams" Championships

#### **UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM LINE DANCE OPEN**

2 788 <u>Navalette Project</u> ILLINOIS

1 642 <u>Babes In Boots</u> ARIZONA



## **Awards**

#### Worlds "Teams" Championships

#### **UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - TEAM PARTNER DANCE OPEN**

**2 705** <u>Giving Dance Dancesport Team</u>

ORLANDO, FL

1 644 <u>The Tribe</u> ARIZONA



## **Awards**

Worlds "Teams" Championships

**UCWDC TEAM COMPETITION - JUNIOR TEAM CABARET** 

1 649 <u>Kids rock</u> ARIZONA